LED.com
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
Rev 06/26/23
DSX103-365DisInFx-LBU22-UVA-Technology-Specsheet_R01
Spec Sheet
DSX103 | A-1024727

UV
AD =
All Day
Continuous
VQ = 0-10V
Dimming
PRODUCT OFFERING
PRODUCT
CODE
CATLOGIC CCT LUMENS
CODE
WHITE
LED WATTS
UV
LED WATTS
93140171 LBU22A022MMAD835VQLTWHAM           3500K 22 16 18
93124567 LBU22A033MMAD835VQLTWHAM 3500K 33 27 18
93137039 LBU22A040MMAD835VQLTWHAM           3500K 40 32 18
93140172 LBU22A022MMAD840VQLTWHAM           4000K 22 16 18
93124569 LBU22A033MMAD840VQLTWHAM 4000K 33 27 18
93134257 LBU22A040MMAD840VQLTWHAM           4000K 40 32 18
LBU =
365DisInFxTM
Backlit
UVA